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Medallists in the Women’s Division 

Discipline Gold Silver Bronze 

Doubles 
Sweden 
Ingrid Sellgren 
Birgitta Linder 

Finland 
Liisa Saanikari 
Lea Hilokoski 

Norway 
Tove Walstad 
Birgit Gregersen 

Team of Five 

Sweden 
Svea Ljungkvist 
Yvonne Nilsson 
Ingrid Sellgren 
Birgitta Linder 
Gerda Öhman 

Norway 
Birgit Gregersen 
Anne Berit Brustad 
Turid Kuraas 
Gunn Eva Linn 
Tove Walstad 

Denmark 
Jette Hansen 
Lene Jensen 
Else Andersen 
Bente Jensen 
Birgitte Lund 

Team of Six 

Finland 
Tuula Kaartinen 
Liisa Saanikari 
Eija Krogerus 
Riitta Suikki 
Anja Ihalainen 
Lea Hilokoski 

Norway 
Tove Walstad 
Gunn Eva Linn 
Turid Kuraas 
Aase Braaten 
Birgit Gregersen 
Anne Berit Brustad 

Sweden 
Doris Gradin 
Svea Ljungkvist 
Birgitta Linder 
Ingrid Sellgren 
Yvonne Nilsson 
Gerda Öhman 

Masters Sweden 
Ingrid Sellgren 

Sweden 
Svea Ljungkvist 

Norway 
Birgit Gregersen 

 
 

Medallists in the Men’s Division 

Discipline Gold Silver Bronze 

Doubles 
Sweden 
Göran Bergendorff 
Magnus Johnsson 

Finland 
Tapio Vuorinen 
Leo Hilokoski 

Finland 
Tauno Ranta 
Martti Koskela 

Team of Five 

Finland 
Leo Hilokoski 
Niilo Alatalo 
Kaj Sveholm 
Tauno Ranta 
Tapio Vuorinen 

Sweden 
Lars Öhman 
Lasse Hedqvist 
Göran Bergendorff 
Magnus Johnsson 
Ulf Lönngren 

Norway 
Jan Erik Larsen 
Jan Kuraas 
Erik Garder 
Per Kittelsen 
Arne Svein Ström 

Team of Eight 

Finland 
Leo Hilokoski 
Tauno Ranta 
Tapio Vuorinen 
Martti Koskela 
Kaj Sveholm 
Reijo Rosijärvi 
Martti Skyttä 
Erkki Lax 

Sweden 
Torbjörn Frisk 
Lasse Hedqvist 
Göran Bergendorff 
Magnus Johnsson 
Ulf Lönngren 
Ove Jonasson 
Lars Öhman 
Göran Grape 

Norway 
Jan Kuraas 
Arne Svein Ström 
Erik Garder 
Per Kittelsen 
Jan Erik Larsen 
Tancred Steen 
Jan Gjengstö 
Knut Klose 

Masters Finland 
Tapio Vuorinen 

Finland 
Leo Hilokoski 

Finland 
Niilo Alatalo 
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Medal Tally 

Federation Gold Silver Bronze 

Finland 4 3 2 

Sweden 4 3 1 

Norway 0 2 4 

Denmark 0 0 1 

 


